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RD No.RD No.RD No. PARTS NAMES PARTS NAMES PARTS NAMES
Ball Bearing
Drive Gear Washer
Anti-Reverse Lever Screw
Rotor Nut
Lever Hold Spring
Multi-Purpose Screw
Ball Bearing
Handle Lock Washer
Clutch Cover Screw
Anti-Reverse Cam Spring
Multi-Purpose Screw
Spacer
Drag Washer “C” (cloth)
Click Gear
Drag Washer “C” (blue)
“E” Lock
Worm Shaft Spacer
Handle Screw Lock
Spool Assembly (aluminum)
Spool Assembly (graphite)
Side Cover Screw
Bearing Spacer
Line Roller Bearing
Line Roller Screw
Bail Spring Cover Screw (small)
Drag Programmer Screw
Rear Cover Screw (short)
Handle Screw Cap
Handle Assembly
Line Roller Bushing
Line Roller Spacer

4638
4649
4650
4652
4654
4656
4661
4677
4678
4698
4699
4700
4702
4704
4710
4711
4823
4826
4829
4838
4839
5222
5249
5251
5252
5253
5254
5255
5256
5257
5258

Line Roller Washer
Spacer
Bail Hold Support Shaft
Lever Spring Guide (B)
Lever Spring Guide (A)
Trip Lever Spacer
Anti-Reverse Cam Ring
Oscillating Slider Bushing
Oscillating Pawl
Bail Spring Guide (A)
Bail Spring
Bail Spring Guide (B)
Bail Arm Bushing
Bail Spring Cover Screw (large)
Lever Spring
Bail Trip Lever
Bail Arm
Bail Hold Support Spacer
Roller Clutch Screw
Drive Gear Bushing
Drive Gear
Idle Gear Lock
Main Shaft
Roller Clutch Assembly
Anti-Reverse Cam
Oscillating Guide
Worm Bushing
Worm Shaft
Idle Gear
Oscillating Guide Retainer
Anti-Reverse Lever

Slider Retainer Screw
Oscillating Slider Retainer
Oscillating Slider
Eared Washer “BF”
Drag Washer “H” (cloth)
Drag Shaft (A)
Drag Shaft (B)
Drag Washer “H” (blue)
Eared Washer “B”
Drag Coil Spring
Drag Spring Washer
Pressure Screw
“O” Ring
Hold Click Spring
Lever Click Gear
Fightin’ Pressure Screw Washer
Fightin’ Pressure Screw
Drag Programmer
Rotor
Pinion Gear
Bushing
Line Roller
Bail Assembly
Bail Spring Cover
Bail Hold Support Guard
Side Cover Flange
Side Cover
Rear Cover
Fightin’ Drag II Lever
Body
Bail Arm Screw

5261
5262
5263
5264
5266
5267
5268
5269
5270
5271
5272
5273
5274
5275
5276
5277
5278
5280
5284
5309
5310
5350
5357
5386
5387
5400
5401
5402
5403
5404
5542

0026
0041
0050
0071
0589
0787
0930
1008
1506
1520
1891
2298
2346
2347
2348
2404
2409
2852
2908
2908G
3081
3304
3306
3309
3402
3436
3468
4421
4460
4636
4637

99

2908
5249

71

3304

3306
4636

5350
4637

4638

4698

4699

4700
5542

4702
4823

3309

4704

3402

5386

4711
4656

1506
5251

26
5309

5252
1891

4829

4661

1520
5253

4654
4710

46525388

5254
5222

5255
2409

5257
5256 5310

5258
50

5400

4838
4839

41
930

5401

3081
2852

1008
4421

5262

4678
5263

5261
2298

46775264
2348

2347
2346

3468
5402

5266
5267

5273
5274

5277
5278

5403
589

5280
3436

5275 5276

5272

5268
5269

5270
5271

5404

4650

4649

5357

4826

787

2404

5387

1891

4460

2908G


